
Laughing	Frog	Farm	Novice/Ranch	Trial	2018,	Judge:	Robin	Reasoner

Ranch	1
First Last Dog OR L F D H P Total
Donna Huntington Davy 18 9 17 18 8 4 74
Mary MacKenzie Dylan 18 8 17 16 9 0 68
Mary Becker Jessie 16 8 17 4 9 0 54
Steve Weingartner Attie 17 7 14 5 10 0 53
Lisa Pruka Chandler 13 9 5 9 7 8 51
Catherine Price Seelie 20 7 10 0 0 0 RT
Diana Antlitz Jayce 20 7 14 18 10 6 75 N/C
Leslie Baumann Gem 20 8 17 10 10 0 65 N/C
Wendy Villarreal Bella 20 8 11 5 10 9 63 N/C
Ronda Tkac Saul 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT N/C
Julie Fitzpatrick Marcus 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ N/C

Ranch	2
First Last Dog OR L F D H P Total
Mary MacKenzie Dylan 18 10 17 16 10 10 81
Donna Huntington Davy 20 10 14 17 9 10 80
Catherine Price Seelie 20 7 9 12 10 9 67
Steve Weingartner Attie 18 9 14 2 10 0 53
Lisa Pruka Chandler 20 7 13 2 6 0 48
Mary Becker Jessie 16 8 8 2 7 0 41
Diana Antlitz Jayce 18 9 17 17 10 8 79 N/C
Mary MacKenzie Dylan 20 10 12 14 10 10 76 N/C
Leslie Baumann Gem 20 10 16 8 10 9 73 N/C
Wendy Villarreal Bella 20 10 12 11 10 9 72 N/C
Tresa Laferty Tele 16 8 15 8 10 9 66 N/C
Steve Weingartner Attie 20 8 14 0 0 0 42 N/C
Ronda Tkac Saul 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT N/C
Julie Fitzpatrick Marcus 15 6 0 0 0 0 RT N/C



Laughing	Frog	Farm	Novice/Ranch	Trial	2018,	Judge:	Robin	Reasoner

Novice	1
First Last Dog OR L F W H P Total
Becky Hansen Jazz 16 9 17 20 10 6 78
Jennifer Fleck Cap 18 7 17 17 7 4 70
Lisa Pruka Guess 15 8 17 14 2 0 56
Kate Eaton Fly 7 6 14 16 10 2 55
Julie Fitzpatrick Logan 10 5 14 18 6 0 53
Becky Hansen Gus 1 2 0 0 0 0 RT
Elaine Kersling Colo 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
Gail Storm Bebop 1 1 1 0 0 0 DQ
Mary Becker Josie 5 5 0 0 0 0 DQ

Novice	2
First Last Dog OR L F W H P Total
Becky Hansen Jazz 17 9 16 16 8 10 76
Roxanne Tapenien Dixie 19 8 14 15 10 9 75
Lisa Pruka Guess 16 8 14 17 10 4 69
Kate Eaton Fly 12 7 15 20 10 4 68
Jennifer Fleck Cap 16 7 8 14 5 8 58
Julie Fitzpatrick Logan 6 6 12 10 7 0 41
Gail Storm Bebop 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
Elaine Kersling Colo 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
Mary Becker Josie 18 5 8 0 0 0 DQ
Becky Hansen Gus 1 5 0 0 0 0 RT
Kate Eaton Fly 8 4 18 17 10 5 62 N/C
Gail Storm Bebop 1 6 4 20 0 2 DQ N/C

High	Combined	Ranch:	Donna	Huntington	&	Davy High	Combined	Novice:	Becky	Hansen	&	Jazz

Judges	Award	Ranch:	Donna	&	Davy Judges	Award	Novice:	Jen	Fleck	&	Cap


